international

22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal-1

WORLD BEST

Rank Lane
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37.89 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL

NF Name(s)

SLO Anja OSTERMAN

ITA Lucrezia ZIRONI

HUN Laura UJFALVI

DEN Julie Borup OLSEN

ITA Sara MRZYGLOD

AUS Claudia BAILEY

AUS Alexandra CLARKE

GBR Abigail BURGESS

MEX Ana Ximena HERNANDEZ

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal-2

\2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
_ federation WORLD CUP

Race 130

~

09:30:00 - 25-05-24

Mascow (RUS)

Race 131

Time

40.73

40.80

41.33

41.67

42.20

42.81

43.06

44.26

45.21

+0.07

+0.60

+0.94
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09:35:00 - 25-05-24

WORLD BEST 37.89 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS)
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 6 [ R Ivanna DYACHENKO 41.22 FA
+0.43
2 R ——T Julia OLSZEWSKA 41.65 FA
+0.94
3 o [ Ger Katharina DIEDERICHS 42.16 FA
A< +1.23
4 8 M NZL Olivia BRETT 42.45 FB
+1.43
5 3 [ Diana RYBAK 42.65 FB
. +1.91
6 2 SGP Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 43.13 FB
+2.02
7 7 [ @] s Juri URADA 43.24
i +2.73
8 o B csr Lucy LEE-SMITH 43.95
+4.92
9 1 ; coL Sandra Lucia SCALIA CASTRO 45.14
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e 2025 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE
_ federation WORLD CUP

NS 22-25 MAY 2025, POZNAN POLAND P /
K1 Women 200m - Semifinal-3 Race 132 09:40:00 - 25-05-24
WORLD BEST 37.89 CARRIGNTON Lisa NZL Mascow (RUS)
Rank Lane NF Name(s) Time
1 5 fmmm DEN Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 41.28 FA
2 4 CHN Nan WANG 41.62 034 FA
. +0.46
3 7 i PO Sandra OSTROWSKA 41.74 FA
. +1.17
4 3 i swo Mia MEDVED 42.45 FB
+1.97
5 6 |fommm HUN Aliz GOMBAS 43.25 FB
. +3.61
6 s [l can Callie LOCH 44.89 FB
. +3.79
7 > o LAT Madara ALDINA 45.07
. +5.06
8 9 MEX Naomi CAMPOS 46.34
. +13.62
9 1 l] PER Sillvano Vargas KYARA LEYDI HELEN 54.90
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
Wind Speed: SW 2.1 m/s Air temp: 12°C Water temp: 20°C
Chief Official Toshi FURUYA Starter Coordinator: Hans Walter HUMME Course Umpire: Angela KOVACS-AGOCS
Chief Judge: Roza BANASIK-ZARANSKA Chief Finishing Line: Irina NICHITIUK Boat Control: Kazuki TAMURA
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